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BLACKROCK FUND

ADVISORS - ISHARES
CORE S&P 500 ETF

BLACKROCK FUND
ADVISORS - ISHARES
MSCI EMERGING
MARKETS ETF

BLACKROCK FUND
ADVISORS - ISHARES
MSCI JAPAN ETF - ETF

BLACKROCK FUND
ADVISORS - ISHARES
TRUST ETF

BLACKROCK FUND
ADVISORS-ISHARES
MSCIALL COUNTRY
ASIA EX JAPAN ETF

ISHARES GLOBAL ENERGY
ETF

SPDR S&P 500 ETF TRUST

SSGA FUNDS
MANAGEMENT INC -
SPDR DOW JONES
INDUSTRIAL AVERAGE
ETF TRUST

STATE STREET BANK AND
TRUST COMPANY - SPDR
INDEX SHS FDS EURO
STOXX 50 ETF

TECHNOLOGY SELECT
SECTOR SPDR FUND

VANGUARD FTSE EUROPE
ETF

VANGUARD GROUP
INC/THE - VANGUARD
FTSE EMERGING
MARKETS ETF

VANGUARD GROUP
INC/THE - VANGUARD
S&P 500 ETF

VANGUARD GROUP
INC/THE-VANGUARD
S&P 500 GROWTH ETF

$

53,581,847

5,314,174

20,501,966

10,259,497

14,526,806

7,092,071

74,942,389
19,691,269

10,139,138

8,282,222

16,647,060

28,295,870

64,440,230

6,658,185

43,063,871

5,004,483

17,386,132

16,570,528

12,534,300

3,112,992

69,287,596
17,296,619

8,199,957

14,300,593

26,812,752

51,786,954

11,659,582

; ; 15.27

- - 1.52

- 0.01 5.84

- 0.02 2.92

0.01 0.01 4.14

- - 2.02

- - 21.36
- - 5.61

- 0.01 2.89

- - 236
0.01 - 4.74
0.01 - 8.06

0.02 0.01 18.36

= - 1.90

13.62

1.58

5.50

5.24

3.96

0.98

21.91
547

2.59

4.52

8.48

16.38

3.69
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BAAER—ERER 12,042,486 16,134,632 3.43 5.10
o0k F A A R FER (1,468.925) (337,038) (0.42) (0.10)
% B A 350,946,285 _ 316,227,147 100.60 100.00

L ABAGERETAEIE -

o [

- I,-;z: VRCTH & Fi 3E)

I EE

ol




STEE
e
B Hekn
112488 IBVED:
é gﬁ 0/0 % ﬁ 0/0
B FRE $__316,227.147 90 356,705,309 _ 113
v N
A AR F 4,804,300 1 6,401,792 )
# A KA 148,402 - 35,319 -
A 6,590 _ - 1941 _ -
N 4,959,292 1 6,439,052 2
® A:
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SPDR TRUST SERIES 1

VANGUARD 500 INDEX FUND

ISHARES S&P 500 INDEX FUND

VANGUARD FTSE EMERGING
MARKETS FUND ETF

ISHARES MSCIJAPAN ETF

SPDR DOW JONES INDUSTRIAL
AVERAGE ETF

VANGUARD FTSE EUROPE ETF

ISHARES MSCT ALL COUNTRY ASIA
EX JAPAN

ISHARES MSCI UNITED KINGDOM

SPDR EURO STOXX 50 ETF

TECHNOLOGY SELECT SECT SPDR

ISHARES S&P GLBL ENERGY SECT

VANGUARD S AND P 500 GROWTH

INDEX FUND
ISHARES MSCI EMERGING MKT ETF

- 112.12.31
. & b i3

_ Ae&ad BREREY BEFRK REER% Fie A
$S5gA Funds 0.09 0.09 - UsD 217.08
Management Inc
Vanguard Marketing 0.03 0.03 - usD -
Co
BlackRock Fund 0.03 0.03 - UsD -
Advisiors
Vanguard Marketing 0.08 0.08 - Usb -
Co
BlackRock Fund 0.50 0.50 - uUsD -
Advisors
§8gA Funds 0.16 0.16 - UsD -
Management Inc
Vanguard Marketing 0.09 0.09 - usD -
Co
BlackRock Fund 0.07 0.07 - USD 53.48
Advisors
BlackRock Fund 0.05 0.05 - USD 308.43
Advisors
§$SgA Funds (.29 0.29 - usD -
Management Inc
3SgA Funds 0.10 0.10 - USD 308.45
Management Inc
BlackRock Fund 0.44 0.44 - uspD 176.64
Advisors
Vanguard Marketing 0.10 0.10 - USD 330.03
Co
BlackRock Fund 0.07 0.07 - uspD -
Advisors
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LM A &5
ISHARES MSCI ALL COUNTRY ASIA BlackRock Fund
EX JAPAN Advisors
[SHARES MSCI EMERGING MKT ETF ~ BlackRock Fund
Advisiors
ISHARES MSCIJAPAN ETF BlackRock Fund
Advisors
ISHARES MSCI UNITED KINGDOM BlackRock Fund
Advisors
ISHARES S&P 500 INDEX FUND BlackRock Fund
Advisiors
[SHARES S AND P 500 GROWTH BlackRock Fund
INDEX Advisors
iISHARES S&P GLBL ENERGY SECT
SPDR DOW JONES INDUSTRIAIL SSgA Funds
AVERAGE ETF Management Inc.
SPDR TRUST SERIES 1 $8gA Funds
Management Inc.
SPDR EURO STOXX 50 ETF 88gA Funds
Management Inc.
VANGUARD FTSE EUROPE ETF Vanguard Marketing
Co
VANGUARD 500 INDEX FUND Vanguard Marketing
Co

VANGUARD S AND P 500 GROWTH
INDEX FUNDF

VANGUARD FTSE EMERGING
MARKETS FUND ETF

Vanguard Marketing
Co

Vanguard Marketing
Co

BEERY BAFER HKEREX Kbk A
0.69 0.69 - usD 189.00
0.69 0.69 - UsD 148.56
0.50 0.50 - usD 548.73
0.50 0.50 - UsD 534.80
0.03 0.03 - UsD 453.19
0.18 0.18 - UsD -

0.40 0.40 - UsD 780.99
0.16 0.16 - UsD -
0.09 0.09 - usD -
0.29 0.29 - usD 104.59
0.08 0.08 - UsD 685.25
0.03 0.03 - UsD -
0.10 0.10 - UsD -
0.08 0.08 - usD -
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